EN	Electric towel
warmer
5059340990576
EN IMPORTANT - These instructions are for your safety. Please read
through them thoroughly prior to handling the product and retain
them for future reference. This product is only suitable for well
insulated spaces or occasional use.
V10624_5059340990576_MAND2_2324

•	 The appliance is equipped
with a supply cord including
these colours codifications:
	- Blue wire = Neutral = N
	- Brown wire = Live = L
	- Yellow-green wire =
Earth =  or E or PE
�
DANGER: ALWAYS
ENSURE THE
CORRESPONDENCE
BETWEEN THE
APPLIANCE SUPPLY
CORD ELECTRIC
WIRES AND YOUR
ELECTRIC SUPPLY
MAINS TERMINALS
AND WIRES,
COLOURS CODES
MAY DIFFER
ACCORDING TO
COUNTRIES AND
THE BUILDING
CONSTRUCTION
YEAR.